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Start : 11:30, End : 12:15

1 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:55.402 2 - - 1:55.100

2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:56.039 4 0.637 0.637 1:55.898

3 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:56.154 4 0.752 0.115 1:56.154

4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:56.291 10 0.889 0.137 1:56.008

5 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:56.356 5 0.954 0.065 1:56.243

6 ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance EWC BMW S1000RR 1:56.380 4 0.978 0.024 1:56.194

7 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:56.410 2 1.008 0.030 1:56.377

8 Yamaha Viltaïs Pierret Experiences EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:56.655 4 1.253 0.245 1:56.655

9 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.187 3 1.785 0.532 1:57.187

10 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:57.209 2 1.807 0.022 1:56.495

11 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 1:57.225 5 1.823 0.016 1:56.507

12 WEPOL Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.533 13 2.131 0.308 1:57.216

13 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:57.586 4 2.184 0.053 1:57.266

14 MOTO AIN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.070 9 2.668 0.484 1:57.791

15 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:58.079 3 2.677 0.009 1:57.598

16 Webike Tati Team Trickstar SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:58.589 16 3.187 0.510 1:58.279

17 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:58.593 3 3.191 0.004 1:58.253

18 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:58.624 12 3.222 0.031 1:58.172

19 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.801 11 3.399 0.177 1:57.981

20 Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:58.864 5 3.462 0.063 1:58.575

21 sarazin motorsport by hall moto 02 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.918 3 3.516 0.054 1:58.676

22 TECMAS  BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:58.987 5 3.585 0.069 1:58.508

23 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:59.323 11 3.921 0.336 1:59.090

24 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.345 7 3.943 0.022 1:58.777

25 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.520 3 4.118 0.175 1:58.901

26 Cottard Motosport SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:00.263 3 4.861 0.743 1:59.806

27 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:00.263 10 4.861 - 2:00.263

28 SET Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.306 4 4.904 0.043 2:00.306

29 TTS EXCENT EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:00.421 12 5.019 0.115 1:59.910

30 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.430 15 5.028 0.009 1:58.883

31 FGN RACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.490 14 5.088 0.060 2:00.314

32 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:00.495 9 5.093 0.005 1:59.888

33 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:00.801 12 5.399 0.306 2:00.172

34 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.853 6 5.451 0.052 2:00.853

35 ATOMIC 68 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:00.888 5 5.486 0.035 2:00.697

36 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 2:01.339 4 5.937 0.451 2:00.588

37 TMC 35 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.496 19 6.094 0.157 2:01.264

38 Space Moto EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.071 18 6.669 0.575 2:01.623

39 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:02.254 11 6.852 0.183 2:02.055

40 Exteria Eko Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 2:02.276 14 6.874 0.022 2:01.175

41 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.415 9 7.013 0.139 2:01.827

42 FALCON RACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.653 11 7.251 0.238 2:02.067

43 Rac 41 SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:02.672 5 7.270 0.019 2:01.982

44 FLAM RACING #20 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.684 4 7.282 0.012 2:02.684

45 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING SST BMW S1000RR 2:02.959 7 7.557 0.275 2:02.619

46 PITLANE ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.035 6 7.633 0.076 2:02.051

47 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:03.271 4 7.869 0.236 2:03.210

48 TEAM BROKE RACING EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.485 3 8.083 0.214 2:02.849

49 FAST TEAM RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:03.913 3 8.511 0.428 2:03.458

50 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.115 4 8.713 0.202 2:03.629

51 Glazik Moto - Sport Passion Endurance EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.439 4 9.037 0.324 2:04.439

52 PLAYERS SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:04.500 3 9.098 0.061 1:46.390

53 TeamGP SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.744 15 9.342 0.244 2:03.983

54 GSM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:04.758 6 9.356 0.014 2:03.982

55 LCR ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:05.196 8 9.794 0.438 2:04.647

56 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:05.419 3 10.017 0.223 2:05.195

57 TEAM 202 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:06.271 3 10.869 0.852 2:05.879

58 PHI ENDURANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:08.295 4 12.893 2.024 2:07.956

59 FSB MATT RACING EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R - 0 - - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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